
1 HNAIRIR

2 GNIIOOR HAIR H5  14 14

3 IEKIORE GIORNO G3  22 36

4 IIERTUE OKRA 6E  33 69

5 FEEEILE GUERITE 3G  18 87

6 TAQTAAZ FELEE I7  26 113

7 AAQABEY TATEZ 10F 36 149

8 NQAAEAX BEY 11E 41 190

9 ADEENQS AXA 4L  39 229

10 QONCAEU DANSEE O1  38 267

11 CJLISOS QUENA 12A 44 311

12 RAOMMTV JOUIS B10 56 367

13 MCIFLMO VITRA K2  30 397

14 REEULMU CALIFE 6J  25 422

15 LHRUTUS REMELE C9  34 456

16 MDPURVS LUTH 5B  24 480

17 CPGSTU[ PUTES F8  26 506

18 IDGNNL[ SCULPTe B2  32 538

19 GDMENNE LIs 7M  18 556

20 NAMAGWE DUNE 4A  20 576

21 OMRWESS ENGAMA 15C 35 611

22 VUOBREM SHOWS E4  30 641

23 EIOBIDU VOMER 14F 38 679

24 INE BOUDI 13I 31 710

NIE N13 15 725
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